EM01C

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

BAIL AMENDMENT BILL 2023

(Amendments to be proposed in Committee by EVAN MULHOLLAND)

- 1. Clause 1, page 2, lines 13 and 14, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 2. Clause 8, line 16, omit "repealed;" and insert "repealed.".
- 3. Clause 8, line 17, omit all words and expressions on this line.
- 4. Part heading preceding clause 39, omit "certain offences" and insert "offence to contravene certain conduct conditions".
- 5. Clause 40, omit this clause.
- 6. Clause 118, line 29, after "30(1)" insert "or 30B".